	Division / Subject Area
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Archaeology, Religions & Theology, Classics & Ancient History Division
	Dr Stuart Campbell
	stuart.campbell@manchester.ac.uk
	x53021

	Archaeology
	Dr Stuart Campbell
	stuart.campbell@manchester.ac.uk
	x53021

	Religions & Theology
	Dr Andrew Crome
	andrew.crome@manchester.ac.uk
	x53600

	Classics & Ancient History
	Dr Polly Low
	polly.low@manchester.ac.uk
	x53115

	Art History, Drama and Music Division
	Dr Kostas Arvanitis
	kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk

	x53018

	Art History
	Dr Clare O’Dowd
	clare.odowd@manchester.ac.uk 
	x61794

	Drama
	Dr Johannes Sjoberg
	johannes.sjoberg@manchester.ac.uk
	x61660

	ICP
	Dr Kostas Arvanitis
	kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk
	x53018

	Music
	Dr Roddy Hawkins
	roddy.hawkins@manchester.ac.uk
	x58982

	English & American Studies and Creative Writing Division
	Dr Fred Schurink
	fred.schurink@manchester.ac.uk
	 x61782

	English
	Dr Fred Schurink
	fred.schurink@manchester.ac.uk
	 x61782

	American Studies
	Dr Molly Geidel
	molly.geidel@manchester.ac.uk 
	 

	Creative Writing
	Dr Geoff Ryman
	geoffrey.ryman@manchester.ac.uk 
	x53216 

	History Division
	Dr Siavush Ranjbar-Daemi Dr Georg Christ

	siavush.randjbar-daemi@manchester.ac.uk (sem 1)
Georg.christ@manchester.ac.uk (sem 2)
	x53048


x58369

	Language-Based Area Studies Division
	Dr Christopher Payne
	christopher.payne@manchester.ac.uk
	x53125

	Chinese Studies
	Dr Christopher Payne 
	christopher.payne@manchester.ac.uk 
	x53125

	Japanese Studies
	Dr Aya Homei
	Aya.Homei@manchester.ac.uk 
	x61819 

	Middle Eastern Studies
	Dr Ron Buckley
	ronald.p.buckley@manchester.ac.uk 
	x53071

	Russian and East European Studies (REES)
	Dr Rachel Platonov
	rachel.platonov@manchester.ac.uk
	x53135

	Spanish, Portuguese and Latin American Studies (SPLAS)
	Dr Ignacio Aguiló
	ignacio.aguilo@manchester.ac.uk
	 x53689

	Languages & Intercultural Studies Division
	Dr Mouna Mannaa
	mouna.mannaa@manchester.ac.uk 
	x60390

	Linguistics & English Language Division
	Dr Julio Villa-Garcia
	julio.villa-garcia@manchester.ac.uk 
	 

	Graduate School
	http://www.alc.manchester.ac.uk/graduateschool/  
	andy.fairhurst@manchester.ac.uk
Andy Fairhurst

	CIDRAL
	http://www.alc.manchester.ac.uk/cidral/ 
	Tristan Burke 
tristan.burke@manchester.ac.uk  

	Martin Harris Centre
	http://www.martinharriscentre.manchester.ac.uk/ 
	Anne-Marie Nugnes, anne-marie.nugnes@manchester.ac.uk 
Mark Woolstencroft
Mark.Woolstencroft@manchester.ac.uk 

	University Language Centre 
	http://www.langcent.manchester.ac.uk/  
	Francesca Smith
Francesca.Smith@manchester.ac.uk 
Rachel Jordan
rachel.jordan@manchester.ac.uk 

	Confucius Institute
	http://www.confuciusinstitute.manchester.ac.uk/  
	Tabea Heckrodt Tabea.Heckrodt@manchester.ac.uk 

	Humanitarian and Conflict Response Institute
	http://www.hcri.manchester.ac.uk/  
	Samantha Winkler
samantha.winkler@manchester.ac.uk 

	Institute for Cultural Practices
	http://www.alc.manchester.ac.uk/icp/  
	Kostas Arvanitis, kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk 

	The John Rylands Research Institute
	http://www.jrri.manchester.ac.uk/ 
	Anna Higson
anna.higson@manchester.ac.uk

	Manchester Histories Festival
	http://www.manchesterhistoriesfestival.org.uk/ 
	Claire Turner 
claire@manchesterhistories.co.uk 

	Manchester International Summer School
	http://www.alc.manchester.ac.uk/abouttheschool/news/manchester-international-summer-school/ 
	Hannah Garrett
[bookmark: _GoBack]Hannah.Garrett@manchester.ac.uk  



